

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054141

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell

DATE <u>7-1-13</u>	SEC. <u>21</u>	TWP. <u>10</u>	RANGE <u>18</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>7:30pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Parvey</u>	WELL# <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainville KS 5S 2 1/2 W Ninto</u>			COUNTY <u>Roots</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR JW #6 OWNER _____

TYPE OF JOB surface
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 218
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 170 com 39 acc 29 gel

CASING SIZE 8 5/8 23" DEPTH 217.92
TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 15
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15
PERFS. _____
DISPLACEMENT 12 3/4 bbl

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Allen W
417 HELPER Woody O
BULK TRUCK _____
481 DRIVER Robert V
BULK TRUCK _____
_____ DRIVER _____

COMMON 170 @ 17.90 3043.00
POZMIX _____ @ _____
GEL 3 @ 23.40 70.20
CHLORIDE 6 @ 64.00 384.00
ASC _____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
HANDLING 183.51 473 @ 2.48 455.11
MILEAGE 209.50 4/m @ 2.60 544.70
TOTAL 4497.01

REMARKS:

ran 5jts of 8 5/8 23" csg. receive circulation
mix 170 com 39 acc 29 gel displace
12 3/4 bbl of water shut in

Cement did circulate to surface

Thank you

CHARGE TO: John O'Farson
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 218
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512.25
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
MILEAGE 25 HVMI @ 7.70 192.50
MANIFOLD @ _____
25 LVMI @ 4.40 110.00
TOTAL 1814.75

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

TOTAL _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Jason Richeson
SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES 6311.76
DISCOUNT 1646.06 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net 4670.20

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056640

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, Ks

DATE <u>7.10.13</u>	SEC <u>21</u>	TWP. <u>10</u>	RANGE <u>18</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>7:00</u>	JOB FINISH <u>7:30</u>
LEASE <u>Peavey</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainville Ks</u>			COUNTY <u>Moore</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		<u>55 to CC rd 2w n into</u>					

CONTRACTOR WW #6
 TYPE OF JOB PTR
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D.
 CASING SIZE DEPTH
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE 2 3/8 4 1/2 DEPTH 1520'
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT See "Remarks"

OWNER
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 205 60/40
47 gal 1/4 # Flo-Seal
 COMMON 123sk @ 17.90 \$ 2,201.40
 POZMIX 82sk @ 9.35 \$ 764.70
 GEL 7sk @ 23.40 \$ 163.80
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC @
 2SK Flo-Seal D @
450 @ 2.97 \$ 1,443.50
 @
 @
 @
 @
 @
 HANDLING 220. Fts @ 2.48 \$ 545.60
 MILEAGE 229.75 1/2m @ 2.60 \$ 597.35
 TOTAL \$ 4,423.65

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Tony P.
 # 407 HELPER Dathon D.
 BULK TRUCK
 # 378 DRIVER Danny S.
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:
P1 = 25sk @ 1.520' = 410.50
Dis = 2.14 5/8" mud / dia
P2 = 100sk @ 9.17' = 16.42 5/8" string
Dis = 1.47 2 3/8"
P3 = 40sk @ 2.67' = 6.57 2 3/8" string
Dis = 1.17 5/8"
P4 = 10sk @ 40'
1x 8 5/8 wooden plug
Fill to surface! RATHOLE = 3ash
4mud

CHARGE TO: John D' Farmer
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB 1520'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$2,249.84
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE Heavy 25m @ 7.70 \$ 192.5
 MANIFOLD Light 25m @ 4.40 \$ 110.0
 @
 @
 TOTAL \$ 2,552.34

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
1x 8 5/8 wooden plug @ - \$ 64.80
 @
 @
 @
 @
 TOTAL \$ 64.80

PRINTED NAME Jason Richardson
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (if Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES \$ 7040.79
 DISCOUNT \$ 2,092.80 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
net 4947.99